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Organization Name

ARCMLT

Bata Shoe Museum

Beachville District Museum

Beiseker Station Museum

Confederation Centre for the Arts

Cree Nation of Wemindji

Culture et Patrimoine Deschambault-Grondines
Grimsby Museum

InterAccess (Toronto Community-Videotex)

Ladysmith and District Historical Society
Maison Nivard-De Saint-Dizier, musée et site
archéologique

Musée de géologie René-Bureau (Université Laval)
Musée de la mémoire vivante

Myseum of Toronto

Revelstoke Museum and Archives Association
Rossland Museum & Discovery Centre

Saint John Jewish Historical Museum

Sharon Temple National Historic Site & Museum
South West Coast Historical Society Inc

Storyboot School (Manitobah Mukluks)

The Miss Margaret Robins Archives of Women’s College

Hospital
The Royal Institute of the Advancement of Learning
(McGill University Library)

Toronto History Museums

Town of Lincoln Museum and Cultural Centre
UBC Indian Residential School History and Dialogue
Centre

Vancouver Holocaust Education Centre

Wooden Boat Museum of Newfoundland and Labrador
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Amount
15,000
142,716
15,000
15,000
232,100
150,000
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15,000

15,000
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154,132
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149,893
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2019 Advisory Committee Members

David Alexander, Royal BC Museum

Anne Chafe, The Rooms Provincial Art Gallery and Museums
Marquis Coté, Canadian Museum of History

Scott Gillam, Canadian Museum of Human Rights

Shabnam Inanloo Dailoo, Athabasca University

Jo McCutcheon, Ottawa University

Sarah Pashagumskum, Cree Cultural Centre

Mathieu Thout-Dubé, Bibliothéque et Archives nationales du Québec



